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OPERADOR DE COMPUTADOR
CAMPUS MANAUS CENTRO

Inicio: 27/02/2024 Término: 04/06/2024

Alunas:

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

Adriana da Trindade Costa
Adriana Lima dos Santos
Alberta Lago Rodrigues

Ana Clara Leite Santana
Beltimar Pereira da Silva
Diana Ruiz Linares

Elisandra da Silva Rodrigues Froes
Elizabethe Gomes Cardeiro
Hilgquias Miriam Silma Lima
10.1sabelly Fonseca Dantas
11.Jenifer Araujo Ramos
12.Josemary de Souza Miranda
13.Josiele Monteiro da Silva
14.Jussara Lima Duarte Macedo
15.Keilah Maria da Silva Fonseca
16.Lenara Almeida de Souza
17.Lindalva dos Santos Viana
18.Marta Candido da Silva
19.Mayda Silva de Moraes
20.Mikaely Barbosa da Rocha
21.Natalia Pereira Ferreira
22.0civaldete Dias Lopes
23.Rebeca da Rocha Pereira
24.Roseane Lima da Silva
25.Sabrina Vieira Ramos
26.Sandreia Rodrigues da Silva
27.Sarah Gomes Cordeiro
28.Wanessa Cruz Fonseca
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